Barurkin Denys Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position dslsp "Kharkiv Forest Protection", Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9945
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9945
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/4bd23a82-2991-44bb-86ef-5641e7e58ca3
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

wife
Baiurkina Oksana Oleksiivna
CneuianizoBaHe KOMyHaJlbHe
nianpMeMCcTBO XapkiB3eneHbyn
XapkiBcbKol Micbkoi Pagun , MancTep nicy
Baturkin Oleksandr Denysovych son

L


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47066
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47066
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47066
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47066
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47067
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47067
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47067
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47067

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Hep>xaBHe cneuianizoBaHe
nico3axmncHe NiANpPMEMCTBO
XapkiBnicozaxucT, T.B.0.
AnpekTopa

Hep>xaBHe cneuianizoBaHe
nico3axmncHe NignpmMeEMCTBO

"XapkiBnicozaxuct", F0N0BHUI

niconaTtonor

Hep>xaBHe cneuiasizoBaHe
nico3axmncHe nignpmMeMCTBO

"XapkiBsnicozaxuct", F0N10BHNI

niconaTtonor

Hep>xaBHe cneuianizoBaHe
nico3axmncHe NiANPUEMCTBO
"XapkiBnicozaxucT",
3acTyMNMHUK QupeKkTopa

OCHM 'Xapkisnico3axucT',
rosoBHMIM Mikpobionor -
HavaNbHWUK BiLAINY NiCOBOI
dqiTonaTonorii gcan
XapkiBnicozaxucT

OCHMN 'XapkiBnico3zaxucT',
ronoBHMN Mikpobiosor gcan
XapkKiBnico3axucTt

OCHM 'XapkiBnico3axucT',
HaYasbHUK Bigainy
iTonaTonorii gcan
XapkiBnicozaxucT

7 974,34

7 210,06

6 352,88

2 860,01

4 090,81

4 950,78

7 642,31

2 119,46

2 241,38


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a330e2-bee4-4802-bf34-2b4361f8642b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4212dec8-705f-47c8-8417-6d13c8addfc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e6c365-2758-42e4-aa6d-fb93309dddf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b0305e2-356a-45ed-9611-6040038a211c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_105
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_104
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_103

2012 [JCJIM 'XapkiBaico3axucT',
HavaslbHUK Bigainy
diTonaTonorii gcan
XapKiBNico3axucTt

2011 [JACJM 'Xapkisnico3axucT',
HaYasbHWUK Bigainy
diTonaTonorii gcnn
XapkKiBnicosaxucT

[

8 483,22

6 712,45


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_102
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_101

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a330e2-bee4-4802-bf34-2b4361f8642b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a330e2-bee4-4802-bf34-2b4361f8642b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a330e2-bee4-4802-bf34-2b4361f8642b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4212dec8-705f-47c8-8417-6d13c8addfc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4212dec8-705f-47c8-8417-6d13c8addfc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4212dec8-705f-47c8-8417-6d13c8addfc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e6c365-2758-42e4-aa6d-fb93309dddf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e6c365-2758-42e4-aa6d-fb93309dddf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e6c365-2758-42e4-aa6d-fb93309dddf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b0305e2-356a-45ed-9611-6040038a211c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b0305e2-356a-45ed-9611-6040038a211c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b0305e2-356a-45ed-9611-6040038a211c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_105
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_104
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_103
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_102

2011 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —
2012 UAH —
2011 UAH —
]


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_101
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a330e2-bee4-4802-bf34-2b4361f8642b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4212dec8-705f-47c8-8417-6d13c8addfc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e6c365-2758-42e4-aa6d-fb93309dddf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b0305e2-356a-45ed-9611-6040038a211c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_105
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_104
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_103
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_102
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_101

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 17,53

2017 31,66

2016 27,88

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —

2012 —

2011 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a330e2-bee4-4802-bf34-2b4361f8642b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4212dec8-705f-47c8-8417-6d13c8addfc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e6c365-2758-42e4-aa6d-fb93309dddf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b0305e2-356a-45ed-9611-6040038a211c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_105
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_104
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_103
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_102
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_101

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

1200.0 sgq. m (1)

1200.0 sg. m (1)

1200.0 sgq. m (1)

1200.0 sgq. m (1)

120.0sg. m (1)

1200.0 sg. m (1)

120.0 sg. m (1)

120.0sg. m (1)

600.0 sg. m (1)

80.5 sq.

80.5 sq.

80.5 sq.

80.5 sq.

80.0 sq.

80.0 sq.

80.0 sq.

80.0 sq.

80.0 sq.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a330e2-bee4-4802-bf34-2b4361f8642b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4212dec8-705f-47c8-8417-6d13c8addfc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e6c365-2758-42e4-aa6d-fb93309dddf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b0305e2-356a-45ed-9611-6040038a211c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_105
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_104
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_103
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_102
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_101

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013
2012

2011

SEAT Cordoba 2008

SEAT Cordoba 2008

SEAT Cordoba 2008

SEAT Cordoba 2008

Seat Cordoba 1984 ky6. cm.,
116 kBT 2008

Seat Cordoba 1984.116.428
2008

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a330e2-bee4-4802-bf34-2b4361f8642b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4212dec8-705f-47c8-8417-6d13c8addfc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e6c365-2758-42e4-aa6d-fb93309dddf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b0305e2-356a-45ed-9611-6040038a211c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_105
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_104
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_103
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_102
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_205_101

CAREER:

Dec. 26, 2019 — dslsp "Kharkiv Forest
Protection”, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9945
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9945
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Barurkin Denys Oleksandrovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


